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Last Name | First Name Email District School Sign In
i Vidrine Elementary 1. A . Y
Ardoin Karen karen.ardoin@epsb.com Evangeline Parish ] CO~—
School = v
Babineaux Mahogony mahogany.babineaux@all Allen Parish Kinder Elementary
en.k12.la.us School %ﬁ(’ﬁﬂﬂ,ﬂ Ma ;
Bergeaux Courtney crb2666@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish East Elementary Schoo!‘ & (\\"’ - J o
S N
g c Y4
Bertrand Brand bmk9826@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish GranaLraiis ) (*ramd
Y S ' Elementary School J\/@n V %‘p
7
Bickham Sidney sidney.bickh:tm@pcpsb.n Pointe Coupee Parish ValverdsadE\loec:';\entary Q/KZ?M(/' /(/(é/,'; v
A i a "‘ﬂ./
Bolden Laurie laurie.bolden@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Cherokee Elementary & 6!‘/@(
oy /b /
v
Bruce Lynn minnie.bruce@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Paradise Elementary \JAF\,'\'\ \ [ ; \,L Uz/
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. . i t
Burnett Meagan Megan.Burnett@allen.k1 Allen Parish Oberlin Elementary
2.la.us School
Christopher Rhoda rhoda.christopher@gpsb. Grant Parish Pollock Elementary %i /,é |
org School o
Cogdill Meagan meagan.cogdill@gpsb.org Grant Parish Pollock Elementary
School
, i , . . Lessie Moore Co R
Da Emil ly.d b. Rapides Parish ]
vis mily emily.davis@rpsb.us pides Paris Elementary % UAD
v
Ducote Connie cducote@avoyellespsb.co Avoyelles Parish Bunkie Elementary
m School
Durapau Monica aad5540@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish Eunice Elementary W/Lu,w I G,
v
Ellington Vanessa vanessa,elllnsgton@rpsb.u Rapides Parish Ball Elementary \d A
NI
A
Faul Naomi nrfaul@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish A FauslkhEIe:nentary
choo
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A s s

J. B. Nachman £
Foltz Rebecca becca.foltz@rpsb.us Rapides Parish iy
Elementary
Fontenot Vicki Victoria.Fontenot@allen.k Allen Parish Oberlin Elementary
12.la.us School
. Northeast Elementary
Gallow Shaun 2920@slp.k12.1a. . Landry Parish
seg @slp a.us St. Landry Paris School - St. Landry
\ L
Gates Hannah hannah.gates@gpsb.org Grant Parish Pollock Elementary . !
School y
: v’
Goebel Lee lee.goebel@zacharyschoo ary Community School Di Rollins Place =
Is.org Elementary
v
. . Lawtell Elementary ¥
Gree Feianna ftg8482@slp.k12.la.us St. Landry Parish
reen ia g @slp ry School /@( OVVVLU:& %
|V
. . \ . . . Julius Patrick ) -
Guidry Melinda melinda.guidry@rpsb.us Rapides Parish )
Elementary J’QM{\AC
=)
Guidry Nikki nikki.guidry@avoyellespsb Avoyelles Parish Marksville Elementary . ﬁ(
.com School _/LLC/
1%
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cehamlin@Ipssonline.co

Lafayette Parish

J.W. Faulk Elementary

Is.org

Hamli Caroli
" Aroune m School
Hicks Cassie cassie.hicks@gpsb.org Grant Parish Verda Elementary '
School
W
Hines Theola theola.hines@pcpsb.net | Pointe Coupee Parish Rosenwasl::ihlcE)I;mentary o« f[%:
v
Kelley Aimee aimee.kelley@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Ruby Wise Elementary mmmw&
v’
Kelley sally sally.kelley@allen.k12.la. Allen Parish Kinder Elementary )
us School AL |
v
Kimbrough Jenaye jekimbrough@Ipssonline. Lafayette Parish Broadmoor Elementary - h
com School - Lafayette 4 W Y
a_’/ - -
Latiolais Jackie jmlatiolais@lpssonline.co Lafayette Parish J. Wallace James
m Elementary School
Leroi Molly molly.leroi@zacharyschoo ary Community School Di Rollins Place
Elementary
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Lewis Katherine katherine.lewis@rpsb.us Rapides Parish L. S. Rugg Elementary
Maddie Christie clm1665@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish Leonville Elementary
Manuel Kimbely kam8759@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish EelmettolElementany
School
Marks Amy apm1087@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish Canktogc!:scr:entary &)/)'U W
v’
. . Mabel Brasher Kk
i i ily. i . Parish Y
Methvin Emily emily.methvin@rpsb.us Rapides Paris Eirentantchos) 6/ \/\/L}\
v’
Miller Cornelia cornelia.miller@vpsb.us Vernon Parish Vernon Middle School
. Port Barre Middle .
Montgomery Patrice pbm0579@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish n
School a /&ﬂ%
)
Myrick Susan smyrick@Isua.edu Prep Provider LSU-Alexandria
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Park Vista Elementary

Nelson Am 4543@slp.k12.la. .L ish
y ann4543@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Paris St aimwz \\A/Q/V\/\//
Peaslee Denise denise.peaslee@rpsb.us Rapides Parish BartinEarker
Elementary
Pilcher Sara sara.pilcher@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Huddle Elementary 8 /S F/ﬂ
Qrip [) iafen /
. . . Grand Coteau '
Poiencot Elizabeth 5768@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish ;
0 z ep @slp ry rarns Elementary School Wéﬂ:%
Poole Heather heather.poole@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Alma Redwine
Elementary 'y, m
V/
Reech Sherry sreech@avoyellespsb.co Avoyelles Parish Riverside Elementary
m School - Avoyelles
Rhoades Brittany brittany.rhoades@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Tioga Elementary ] Vv
D
Richard Lacey lar7331@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish Port Barre Elementary

School
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rachelle.richard@pcpsb.n

—

-~
. 7 N )

~J

. ‘ .. |Rosenwald Elementary ' s / )
Richard Rachelle ot Pointe Coupee Parish school /:(/,{/,\/(,(;éfﬁ\,a ’(/
-
Schneider Jenny jenny.schneider@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Acadian Elementary
Sinicropi Brooke brooke.sinicropi@rpsb.us Rapides Parish EariEr C Raymond
Junior High
. . . N
Smith Adrienne adriennesbroullietie@ayo Avoyelles Parish Cottonport Elementary AA/UJV W
yellespsb.com Y
Smith Mallie mal6083@slp.k12.la.us St. Landry Parish Glendale Elementary - -
School 7
[ 14
Smith Sarah sarah.smith@gpsb.org Grant Parish South Grant
Elementary School /] W,
v
) , Grolee Elementary
Sylvester Erica elm0131@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish School
) L } t
S/UIOA VL}“}/ 2
Tolbert Alysia alysia.tolbert@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Horseshoe Drive

Elementary

%W MMQ{,// Vv
J
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Upton Katherine katherine.upton@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Pineville Elementary %U‘ (j/\_'/
/
. . Mamou Elementary
Velek Megan megan.velek@epsb.com Evangeline Parish /L
School
v
Walley Lynette Lynnette.walley@rpsb.us Rapides Parish North Bayou
Elementary . f&/
v
Walsh Laura laura.walsh@vpsb.us Vernon Parish Vernon Middle School
. . Pine Prairie High
: b. Evangeline Parish QRN
West Aleah aleah.west@epsb.com vangeline Paris School \;\) O‘ﬂ
v
Wiles Allana allana.wiles@rpsh.us Rapides Parish Glenmora High School ) v
- ) @G o™
ét\\l \0(\{ F(‘ once S ﬁrm\ce S u‘\\c,p{ @ DE 4 -F‘Qc\'h’n




